Redeemer’s University,

REVIEVYED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2021/2022 ACADEMIC SESSIO

MFPRil/PhD Programme

FEES FOR MPhil & | FEES FOR MiPhil & | FEES FOR PhD | Additional
PhD STUDENTS PhD per session | Per session yesrsfor PhD |
PER SESSIOf 2™ Year 3 Year per session —J
Tuition . N180,000.00 N150,000.00 N1%0,000.00 N5C,000 OOJ
Admissicn/Acceptance 30,000.00 1
Processing Fee : ‘
Medical Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
Caution/Deposit 30,000.00 E = . l'
(Refundzble) l
Registration 20,000:00 10,000.00 10,000.00 |  10,000.00 |
Workshop and 30,000.00 ©30,000.00 30,000.00 20,000.00 \
Laboratory/Stucio
(Opiicnal) |
Library Fee . 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 |
Matriculaticii Fee 5,000.00 - - - J
xamination Fee 50,000.00 - - - |
Posigraduaie Handbook 10,000.00 : = \ A \
Students Veifare 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 ‘ 10,000.00 J
msurance Scheme '
University  Development 20,000.00 2 - \ J
Fee
Verificetion of Academic 10,000.00 - = \
Recorde 1
1.D Card 5,000.00 - - [ - = |
- . A . | }
1 CRAND TOTAL #4£0,000.00 £1250,000.00 %&220,&06.@&) | #150,0 00 00 \l
60% 1 770,000.00 150,000.00 122,000.00 50,000.00 ‘3
£0% 1.80,000.00 1.00,000.G0 28,000.00 60,000.00 \
Eccormmodation Type A: 1 Bedded @ N120,000.00
{Oplional} Type B: 2-Bedded @ N75,000.00

*Greduzaiion Fee: As decided by the University Management



FGD PROGRAMME

Dfﬁis -

FEE FOR FRESH PGD STUDENTS PER l

o SESSION I
[ Tuition T | 000000 |

} ‘\Gm'“luﬂjﬁ\(:( Lptunco Procaeass_”%éul:ée"“ o I 20,600,600 ___L
Medical Fee 20,000.00 |
{_Caution/Deposit (Refundable) 20,000.00 |
Registration 20,000.00
hibmy Fee 20,000.00 |

{ Matriculation Fee 5,000.00
| Examinztion Fee 30,000.00

Posigraduate Handbook 10,000.00 |

| Students Wellare Insurance Scheme 10,000.00 !
LL,n'vCrcuy Development Fee 20,000.00 B
erification of Academic Records 10,000.00 1‘

ED Card .- 5,000.00 -

| GRAND TOTAL & 310,000.00 B
LGG% £ 186,000 j
/40% £124,000 \
/ Type A: 1 Bedded @ 1120,000.00 \

Accommodation (Optional) Type B: 2-Bedded @ $175,000.00

. Fraduafzon Fee: Asdecided by the University Management



REVIE\"\’ED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS

(VIiBA Programme)
FEE FOR FRESH | FEE FOR
STUDENTS PER | RETURNING
SESSION ( STUDENTS
MBA) PER SEMESTER
Tuition 110,000
105,000 ﬂ
deission/Acceptance Processing Fee .
50,000.00
| Registration . 20,000.00 10,000.00 |
Workshop and 15,000.00 J
| Laboratory/Studio*{(Optional) 30,000.00 .
| Library Fee 30,000.00 15,000.00 |
Matriculation Fee 5,000.00 - T
| Examination. Fee 50,000.00 - |
| Postgraduate Handbook 10,000.00 - |
[ Students  Welfare Insurance 5,000.00 J
Scheme 10,000.00, )
" University Development Fee 20,000.00 " | - ]
Verification of Academic Records 10,000.00" | 7¥s < |
1.D Card 500000  |.. . - |
o | FRE Rk J
[ GRAND TOTAL # 345,000.00 | "4155,000.00 |
_ EYITIVEGE
60% 21300,000.00 | FEL5 - J
/ 40% £700,000.00 J
| - A J

E. -

"GF:\QLEGT!DW Fee: As decided by the University Mam:gemem

"
.

e T

¢ |IN 2020 ) 2022 LCADERITC

SECOION



oy Shuaes

REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 1N 9021 /2022 fu. * JEMIC SESSION

MR PhD Programime

M._———-—-————a——-——-—————’_—‘“—

FELS FOR MPhil | FEES FOR WiPhil “FEES FOR MPhil | Additional year

& PhD STUDENTS | & PhD per & PhD Per

PER SESSION session 2 nd Year wﬂ
Tuition _ N180,000.00 N150,000.00 N120,000.00 N50,000.00
Admission/Acceptance | 30,000.00
Processing Fee L
Virtual Access '50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 é_tiqo_q.gg,_,_i
Caution/Deposit 30,000.00 = - 2
{(Refundable) |
Registration 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 !
Library Fee 30,000.00 30,000.00 390,000.00 30,000.00 ——]

| Matriculation Fee 5,000.00

Examination Fee 50,000.00 - -
Postgraduate + | 10,000.00 - <
Handbook ' .
Students Welfare 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Insurance Scheme |
University 20,000.00 - =
Development Fee ‘
Verification of 10,000.00 |
Academic Records ' \
.D Card 5,000.00 l\ l\
GRARD TOTAL N450,000.00 . | N250,000.00 NZ70000.00 | N150,000.00 |
60% N 270,000.00 150,000.00 132,000.00 | 90,000.00 1
40% [180,000.00 100,800.00 £8,000.00 6000000 |

Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management



DEMIC
REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2020/2021 ACA

SESSION (MA, MSc Programme)

FEE FOR FRESH FEE FOR

STUDENTS PER RETURNING

SESSION ( MA, STUDENTS

MSc) PER SEMESTER
Tuition FREE FREE
Admission/Acceptarice Processing 30,000.00
Fee
Medical Fee 20,000.00 10,000.00
Caution/Deposit (Refundable) 30,000.00 -
Registration 2000000 1""10,00000 |
Workshop and | ' 15,000.00
LaboratorylStuduo‘(Opuonal) ; 3000000 g . |
Library Fee | 30,000 00 _ 1500000 |
Matriculation Fee 1 '»00000 | S -
Examination Fee | 8000000 |
Postgraduate Handbook 10,000 ( 00 ’ —
Students  Welfare Insurance | j
Scheme 000000 -
University Development Fee ) ”Q 0"'0 C~0 — e e
_Verification of Academic Records !0 CV*O 00 - —
| I.D Card | 500000 | S
GRAND TOTAL M 27000000 | 500000 |

| 60% W162,00000 .
ljo% “108*@4m

Accommodation (Optional)

Type A 18eaded,gmzoooooo 1
Type B 2-Bedded @ @ N75.000.00

R i

Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management



